Safety Autonomous Driving Wheel
Safety Wheel Drive
Powering the Future of AGV & AMR Mobility:
ez-Wheel SWD – The Ultimate Safety Wheel Drive Solution!
MOTORIZATION
FOR
AUTOMATION
ez-Wheel

 functional safety
 wear-resistant tread
PART NUMBER Designation
EW2A-150HN*A SWD 150 - Safety Wheel Drive Industrial rubber, Heavy Duty, x:1 reduction ratio
CANopen communication, without battery
EW2A-150HN*B SWD 150 - Safety Wheel Drive Industrial rubber, Heavy Duty, x:1 reduction ratio and Brake
CANopen communication, without battery
VE
R
SI
ON
 U
NDER DEVELOPM
EN
T
MAX SPEED
RECOMMENDED
MAXIMUM LOAD
3.7 km/h
1 m/s
RATIO 14
EW2A-150HN14
RATIO 25
EW2A-150HN25
1500 kg 2100 kg
2.1 km/h
0.6 m/s
DATASHEET
CAD 2D/3D - INSTRUCTION MANUALS
76
A  Parking brake
A: Without brake
B: With brake
0 4  Gear ratio
04: 4:1 ratio
14: 14:1 ratio
Available versions - EW2A-125HN   0 4    A
Safety Wheel Drives
SWD 125
For light weight or medium duty intralogistics
SWD 125
is an extremely
compact wheel drive
designed to address
the functional safety
requirements of Mobile
Robotics, AGV’s, and
AMR’s.
ELECTRONICS
• drive control
• safe motion
• safety encoder
COVER
• robust
GEARBOX
• in cast iron frame
• available gear ratio 4 and 14
MOTOR
• high torque
• ultra-compact
• BLDC PM
INTERFACES
• Connectors: I/O, 24 VDC, CAN, USB,
Ethernet (reserved for future use), brake
• LEDs: Status, CAN, Ethernet
(reserved for future use)
WHEEL
• PU 80 sh.A
 Flat profile
SPECIFICATION
  Ø 125 mm
  Shockproof
  IP66 electronic housing

 IP66 electronic housing
 functional safety
PART NUMBER Designation
EW2A-125HN*A SWD 125 - Safety Wheel Drive Industrial rubber, Medium Duty, x:1 reduction ratio - CANopen communication
EW2A-125HN*B SWD 125 - Safety Wheel Drive Industrial rubber, Medium Duty, x:1 reduction ratio and brake - CANopen communication
MAX SPEED
RECOMMENDED
MAXIMUM LOAD
11 km/h
3 m/s
RATIO 4
EW2A-
125HN04
RATIO 14
EW2A-125HN14
1500 kg500 kg
3.2 km/h
0.9 m/s
* 04 for 4:1 gear ratio or 14 for 14:1 gear ratio
SWD 125
DATASHEET
CAD 2D/3D - INSTRUCTION MANUALS
98
DATASHEET
CAD 2D/3D - INSTRUCTION MANUALS
A  Parking brake
A: Without brake
B: With brake
0 0  Gear ratio
00: 1:1 ratio
04: 4:1 ratio
14: 14:1 ratio
25: 25:1 ratio
50: 50:1 ratio
99: 100:1 ratio
Available versions - EW2A-000N   0 0    A
Safety Drives
SWD Core
For safe multi-axis movements
SWD CORE
is a safety integrated
gearmotor able to lift,
convey, transfer
or rotate any load.
SPECIFICATION
  High torque up to 37 Nm at 100 rpm
  Shockproof
  IP66 electronic housing
  Configurable products: available software - Pages 16 to 19
MOTOR
• high torque
• ultra-compact
• BLDC PM
ELECTRONICS
• drive control
• safe motion
• safety encoder
GEARBOX
• Available gear
ratio 1, 4, 14, 25, 50 and 100
INTERFACES
• Connectors: I/O, 24 VDC, CAN, USB,
Ethernet (reserved for future use), brake
• LEDs: Status, CAN, Ethernet
(reserved for future use)
COVER
• robust
Refer to the values provided in each orderable part number's datasheet.
SWD CORE
 for safety critical movements
 generic design for wide applications range
 IP66 electronic housing
 functional safety
PART NUMBER Designation
EW2A-000N00A SWD Core - Safety Gear Motor without gear box - CANopen communication
EW2A-000N00B SWD Core - Safety Gear Motor without gear box, with Brake - CANopen communication
EW2A-000N*A SWD Core - Safety Gear Motor x:1 reduction ratio - CANopen communication
EW2A-000N*B SWD Core - Safety Gear Motor x:1 reduction ratio and Brake - CANopen communication
  *  Gear ratio
00: 1:1 ratio
04: 4:1 ratio
14: 14:1 ratio
25: 25:1 ratio
50: 50:1 ratio
99: 100:1 ratio
SWD Core
1110
> Ticket management
> Open source ROS packages
> Documentation
> ROS community
> Configuration API for SWD
>  Differential driver for SWD
products in ROS1 & ROS2
> Pre-installed ROS environment
2
5
1
1
Example
of compatible
remote control
6
3
5
SWD Starter Kit
Development kit for AGVs and AMRs
SWD STARTER KIT is
a pre-packaged kit that
accelerates
the development
of your Customized
Mobile Automation
NI-MH BATTERY
SIL2/PLd SE2L SAFETY LASER SCANNER
ARM IMX8 PROCESSOR
EMERGENCY STOP
SWD CORESWD CORE
EMERGENCY STOP
CENTRAL
INTERCONNECTION
BOX
1   SWD Starter Kit EW2A-SK000A
PART NUMBER Designation
EW2A-SK000A SWD Starter Kit - Core 14:1 reduction ratio - iMX8 PC and SE2L scanner
START IMMEDIATELY
THE DEVELOPMENT
OF YOUR MOBILE ROBOT!
Typical setups using SWD
For safety critical human operated platforms
TYPICAL
SETUP
FOR MANUAL
CONTROL
OR REMOTE
CONTROL
1    Safety wheel drives SWD 125 or SWD 150 without battery version
Page 6
2    Lithium battery EW9Z-1BEXT20VL
3    Central interconnection box EW9Z-2HUB1
4    10 Amp Lithium charger Mascot10A-Li
5    Emergency stop XW1E
6    Joystick XF Series CANopen
EXAMPLE OF
RECOMMENDED
COMPONENTS
NOT SUPPLIED
BY EZ-WHEEL:
• PC or PLC
• Safety sensors
•  Wireless control
and receiver
• Cables
Also available with SWD 125
1
2 3
4 5
6
SWD Kit and Setups
1312
Typical setups using SWD
For safety critical mobile platforms
7
5 1 2
1
6
8
3
1    Safety wheel drives SWD 125 or SWD 150 without battery version
Page 6 or 8
2    Lithium battery EW9Z-1BEXT20VL
3    Central interconnection box EW9Z-2HUB1
4    10 Amp Lithium charger Mascot10A-Li
5    Emergency stop XW1F
6    Safety Edge E30BK1
7    Ergonomic joystick controllers PC 2441
8    Safety laser scanner SE2L
1 2
3
4 5
6 7
8
EXAMPLE OF
RECOMMENDED
COMPONENTS
NOT SUPPLIED
•  Charging system
• PC or PLC
• Cables
•  Line following
sensor
TYPICAL SETUP
FOR LINE GUIDED
PLATFORM